
 

 

 

 

  

Panther SuperPass Series  
Hot Cupboards 

 

Key Features 
  

 

 

 Type: Electric 

 Fan assisted pass through hot cupboard 

with sliding doors  

 Three tier heated gantries for pass 

 Carter Hoffman Crisp ‘N Hold  

 1/1GN Bain marie (P8SP4PT x 1 and 

P10SP6PT x 2) 

 Water boiler tank (P8SP4PT x 1 and 

P10SP6PT x 2) 

 Separate thermostatic temperature 

control for bains marie, cupboard and 

water boiler 

 Drainage taps to the rear 

 Supplied with base shelf 

 Supplied with swivel and lockable 

castors  

 Cupboard double skinned with 

insulation 

 

 Construction 
 

 Body: stainless steel grade 430 

 Interior: mirror stainless steel 

 Stainless steel base shelf 

 

 

 

Available Options 
 

Available Accessories 
  

 Choice of sizes 

 Static version with adjustable legs 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

P10SP6PT 



 

 

 

 

 

Specifications 
 

Model P8SP4PT P10SP6PT 

External height (mm) 1885 1885 

External width (mm) 1800 2273 

External depth (mm) 900 1000 

Worktop height (mm) 900 900 

Usable oven capacity h x w x d (mm) 465 x 1672 x 620 465 x 2099 x 821 

Oven shelf size w x d (mm) 967 x 512 1286 x 512 

Net weight unpacked (kg) 200 250 

Total electrical power rating (kW) 11.62 16.52 

Electrical supply 3N~+E 

400V 50-60Hz  

Current Rating (A) 

L1 = 4 

L2 = 4 

L3 =3.62 

L1 = 6 

L2 = 5.1 

L3 = 5.42 

 

 

Water Boiler Well
2 x 3Kw Elements
Factory Set Temperature 98v

Bain-Marie tanks 1/1 GN
2Kw Total Power Carter-Hoffmann CNH18LP

1.82Kw Total Power

Heated Gantry
6 x 0.3Kw Jacketed Quartz Lamps

Heated Gantry
6 x 0.3Kw Jacketed Quartz Lamps

Heated Gantry
2 x 0.3Kw Jacketed Quartz Lamps

Gantry On/Off switches

Gantry On/Off switches

Gantry On/Off switches

Removable St/Steel Sliding Doors Fan Assisted Hot Cupboard
2.5Kw Total Power

Perorated removable St/Steel shelves
Option of two height positions

Individual MCB Switches
Lift Up Flap To Allow Access

Unit Controls
2 x Simmerstat & Neon For Bain-Marie Tanks
1 x On/Off Switch & Digital Controller For Hot Cupboard
2 x On/Off switch & Digital Controller For Water Boiler Tanks

6 x O125mm Swivel Braked Castors

3 Phase 32Amp Commando
Plug With 4 Meter Cable
In Rear gantry Leg

563

9
0

0

4
2

2
3

0
7

6
2

5
5

7
6

2
5

5
7

6

1
8

8
5

7
4

9

535

615

1
3

9

Removable St/Steel Sliding Doors Water Boiler Drain Taps
With Spouts

Bain-Marie Drain Taps
With Spouts
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3kW Water boiler and 
1kW Bain-Marie tank 1/1 GN Carter-Hoffmann CNH12LP

1.82Kw Total Power

Heated Gantry
5 x 0.3Kw Jacketed Quartz Lamps

Heated Gantry
5 x 0.3Kw Jacketed Quartz Lamps

Heated Gantry
1 x 0.3Kw Jacketed Quartz Lamps

Gantry On/Off switches

Removable St/Steel Sliding Doors

Fan Assisted Hot Cupboard
2.5Kw Total Power

Perorated removable St/Steel shelves
Option of two height positions

Individual MCB Switches
Lift Up Flap To Allow Access 6 x O125mm Swivel Braked Castors

3 Phase 32Amp Commando
Plug With 4 Meter Cable
In Rear gantry Leg
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Removable St/Steel Sliding Doors
Water Boiler Drain Taps
With Spouts

Bain-Marie Drain Taps
With Spouts
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Gantry On/Off switches

Gantry On/Off switches
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UK Sales Tel: 01522 875500    UK Spares Tel: 01522 875510    UK General Tel: 01522 875555 

UK Fax: 01522 875530    International Sales Tel: +44 1522 503250    International Fax: +44 1522 875530 

Website: www.lincat.co.uk    UK Sales e-mail: sales@lincat.co.uk    International Sales e-mail: export@lincat.co.uk   

Lincat Limited, Whisby Road, 

Lincoln LN6 3QZ, 
United Kingdom 
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